SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4-6/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28019-28021/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/02/2014 in CWP No. 17162/2013,04/02/2014 in CWP No. 14630/2013,04/02/2014 in CWP No. 14624/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GULSHAN KUMAR & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. (for impleadment and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hari Om Yaduvanshi, Adv. for Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The instant applications for impleadment are wholly misconceived. The applications for impleadment are accordingly dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master